PLUMSTED TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING 121 EVERGREEN ROAD NEW EGYPT, NJ 08533 www.plumsted.org

SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

FEBRUARY 15, 2024 at 4:00 PM

3. ROLL CALL: BOV	VENGRILLE	TTO HAMMERSTO	ONEMARIN	ARI CUOZZO_	
4. FLAG SALUTE					
5. MOMENT OF SILI	ENCE				
6. ORDINANCE – IN	TRODUCTION				
OF NEW JERSEY, AM	ENDING AND SUPP STED, ENTITLED "Z	NCE OF THE TOWNSHIF LEMENTING CHAPTER 1 ONING", ARTICLE 4, EN	5 OF THE GENER	AL ORDINANCES OF	$\Gamma H E$
BOWEN	GRILLETTO	HAMMERSTONE	MARINARI	CUOZZO	
		NCE OF THE TOWNSHII 7 "POLICE DEPARTMENT			STATE
BOWEN	GRILLETTO	HAMMERSTONE	MARINARI	CUOZZO	
7. RESOLUTIONS					
RESOLUTION NO. 20 ASSOCIATES AS TOWN		G A PROFESSIONAL SERV	VICES CONTRACT T	O THE FIRM OF CME	
BOWEN	GRILLETTO	HAMMERSTONE	MARINARI	CUOZZO	
RESOLUTION NO. 2	024-147 - APPOINT	ING KARA VRABEL AS TH	E PART-TIME ASSIS	STANT TREASURER	
BOWEN	GRILLETTO	HAMMERSTONE	MARINARI	CUOZZO	
DECOLUTION NO .		LIZING AND APPROVING A R TOWNSHIP FOR INFOR			VEEN

9. RESOLUTION NO. 2024-145- RESOLUTION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF PLUMSTED, COUNTY OF OCEAN, STATE

OF NEW JERSEY, AUTHORIZING THE CONVENING OF AN EXECUTIVE SESSION IN ACCORDANCE WITH TH OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS ACT (**Discussion Only – \underline{No} Official Action Taken During Executive Session	
BOWEN GRILLETTO HAMMERSTONEMARINARI CUOZZO	
10. ADJOURNMENT: BOWEN GRILLETTO HAMMERSTONEMARINARI CUOZZO	

TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE MEETINGS WILL BE ADJOURNED NO LATER THAN 11:00 PM

*Any invocation that may be offered before the official start of the Committee meeting is offered by a Chaplain who is expressing private thoughts as governed by his or her own conscience, to and for the benefit of the Township Committee. The views or beliefs expressed by the invocation speaker have not been previously reviewed or approved by the Township Committee and do not necessarily represent the religious beliefs or views of the Township Committee in part or as a whole. No member of the community is required to attend or participate in the invocation and such decision will have no impact on their right to participate actively in the business of the Township Committee.

Plumsted Township is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: Township Committee - Special Meeting

Time: Feb 15, 2024 04:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://uso2web.zoom.us/j/8101444902?omn=89216469191

Meeting ID: 810 144 4902

One tap mobile

- +13017158592,,8101444902# US (Washington DC)
- +13052241968,,8101444902# US

Dial by your location

- +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
- +1 305 224 1968 US
- +1 309 205 3325 US
- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
- +1 646 931 3860 US
- +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
- +1 719 359 4580 US

Meeting ID: 810 144 4902

Find your local number: https://uso2web.zoom.us/u/kceSlkBBsd